
January
26 Australia Day
February
23 Swimming Carnival
March
13-25 NAPLAN
19 School Photo Day
21 Cross Country
29 Good Friday
April
1 Easter Monday
22 ALPHA starts
25 ANZAC Day
May
6 Labour Day
10 Mother’s Day Afternoon
14 & 16 Parent-Teacher Meetings
17 Under 8's Day
June
12 Athletics Carnival
28 Cook Shire’s Annual Show
Holiday / Laura Rodeo 
July
4-11 NAIDOC Week (School
Holidays)

8-10 CCM Staff Conference
(Student Free Days)
26 Prep/Year 1 100 Days of
School Celebration 
August
20 & 22 Parent-Teacher
Meetings
23 Book Week Dress Up
29 Father’s Day Breakfast
30 Student Free Day
October
7 King’s Birthday
25 Teachers & Staff
Appreciation Day
November
11 Remembrance Day
14 Year 12 Graduation
15 Year 12 Last Day, Year 12
Formal
21 Awards Night
22 Year 6 Graduation, Year 10-
11 Last Day
28 Last Day of School
29 Student Free Day

2024
S C H O O L  C A L E N D A R

Term Dates:
Term 1 (10 Weeks):
Monday 22 Jan - Thursday 28 March (School Days)
Monday 1 April - Friday 12 April (School Holiday)
Term 2 (10 weeks):
Monday 15 April - Friday 21 June (School Days)
Monday 24 June - Friday 5 July (School Holiday)
Term 3 (10 weeks):
Thursday 11 July - Friday 13 September (School Days)
Monday 16 September - Friday 27 September (School Holiday)
Term 4 (9 weeks):
Monday 30 September - Thursday 28 November (School Days)
Monday 2 December 2024 - 27 January 2025 (School Holiday)

Events:
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School Days
Student Free Days
School Holidays

Public Holiday
Parent-Teacher Meetings
Special Events

2024 Tuition Fee Payment Plan Schedule:  
15 January - 2 December 
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Please note, parent letters will be sent out for relevant events. Dates are subject to changes.


